Florida Department of Transportation
Cultural Resource Coordinators

*
District 3

% District Office
® Central Office

OEM Contacts

Lindsay Rothrock (Statewide CRC)
Lindsay “Rose” Gruesu (CR SME)

SHPO Contacts

Alyssa McManus (Architectural Historian)
Natalie Pope (Archaeologist)

Vacant (3rd Reviewer Position)

District Contacts

District 1 - Jeffery James / Emily Barnett

District 2 - lan Pawn / Terri Newman

District 3 - Amanda Marshall / Shannon Foor

District 4 - Lynn Kelley / Amy Streelman

District 5 - Haylee Glasel / Deysia Roberson

District 6 - Victoria Vogt / Max Imberman

District 7 - Lisa Quinn / Robin Rhinesmith

*
District 2

*
District 5

*

District/7. Turnpike
Enterprise

*
*

District 1

District 4

*

District 6

Turnpike Enterprise - Douglas Zang / Jo-Anne Peck

Updated January 13, 2026


mailto:lindsay.rothrock@dot.state.fl.us
mailto:Gruesu,%20Lindsay%20%3cLindsay.Gruesu@dot.state.fl.us%3e
mailto:Alyssa.McManus@dos.fl.gov
mailto:Natalie.Pope@dos.fl.gov
mailto:Jeffrey.James@dot.state.fl.us
mailto:Emily.Barnett@dot.state.fl.us
mailto:Ian.Pawn@dot.state.fl.us
mailto:Terri.Newman@dot.state.fl.us
mailto:Marshall,%20Amanda%20%3cAmanda.Marshall@dot.state.fl.us%3e
mailto:Foor,%20Shannon%20%3cShannon.Foor@dot.state.fl.us%3e
mailto:Lynn.Kelley@dot.state.fl.us
mailto:Amy_Streelman@janus-research.com
mailto:Haylee.Glasel@dot.state.fl.us
mailto:Deysia.Roberson@dot.state.fl.us
mailto:Victoria.Vogt@dot.state.fl.us
mailto:Max.Imberman@dot.state.fl.us
mailto:Lisa.Quinn@dot.state.fl.us
mailto:Robin.Rhinesmith@dot.state.fl.us
mailto:Douglas.Zang@dot.state.fl.us
mailto:Jo-Anne.Peck@atkinsglobal.com
mailto:Jo-Anne.Peck@atkinsglobal.com
mailto:Jo-Anne.Peck@atkinsglobal.com
mailto:Jo-Anne.Peck@atkinsglobal.com

